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       MATERIAL SUMMARY                                                CONTRACT ID:  112975

       FE02 007 0190 B00101N                                          PES NO: MB00701901101
       KY 190 (MP 14.540) BRIDGE OVER CLEAR CREEK 5.5 MILES SW OF JCT KY 1491

       LINE NO  BID CODE     DESCRIPTION                                  QUANTITY  UNIT
        0030    00301        CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22                     65.60  TON
        0040    02110        PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING                          55.00  CUFT
        0010    02562        SIGNS                                          149.00  SQFT
        0020    02650        MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC                       1.00  LS
                             APPLIES TO B00101
        0090    03250        ONE STEP MEMBRANE                              267.00  SQYD
        0101    04933        TEMP SIGNAL 2 PHASE                              1.00  EACH
                             (ADDED:  9-15-11)
        0080    06510        PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN                  592.00  LF
        0070    06514        PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN                  592.00  LF
        0100    08540        JOINT SEALING                                   50.00  LF
        0200    02569        DEMOBILIZATION                                   1.00  LS
       ____________________________________________________________________________________

       FE02 007 0190 B00102N                                          PES NO: MB00701901102
       KY 190 (MP 12.010) BRIDGE OVER CLEAR CREEK 8.0 MILES SW OF JCT KY 1491

       LINE NO  BID CODE     DESCRIPTION                                  QUANTITY  UNIT
        0030    00301        CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22                     61.10  TON
        0040    02110        PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING                          40.00  CUFT
        0010    02562        SIGNS                                          149.00  SQFT
        0020    02650        MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC                       1.00  LS
                             APPLIES TO B00102
        0090    03250        ONE STEP MEMBRANE                              211.00  SQYD
        0101    04933        TEMP SIGNAL 2 PHASE                              1.00  EACH
                             (ADDED:  9-15-11)
        0080    06510        PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN                  552.00  LF
        0070    06514        PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN                  552.00  LF
        0100    08540        JOINT SEALING                                   50.00  LF
        0200    02569        DEMOBILIZATION                                   1.00  LS
       ____________________________________________________________________________________
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                                       KENTUCKY TRANSPORTATION CABINET
                                            DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS
                                             FRANKFORT, KY 40622

 CONTRACT ID: 112975                                                                       PAGE:   1
      COUNTY: BELL                                                                      LETTING: 09/23/11
    PROPOSAL: 007GR11M110-FE02                                                          CALL NO: 401

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 LINE |ITEM         DESCRIPTION                             | APPROXIMATE UNIT |     UNIT    |    AMOUNT
  NO  |                                                     |   QUANTITY       |    PRICE    |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      SECTION 0001  BRIDGE

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0010 |00301        CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22             |      126.700 TON |             |
      |                                                     |                  |             |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0020 |02110        PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING                  |       95.000 CUFT|             |
      |                                                     |                  |             |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0030 |02562        SIGNS                                   |      298.000 SQFT|             |
      |                                                     |                  |             |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0040 |02650        MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC              |  (     1.00) LS  |             |
      |                    APPLIES TO B00101                |                  |             |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0050 |02650        MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC              |  (     1.00) LS  |             |
      |                    APPLIES TO B00102                |                  |             |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0060 |03250        ONE STEP MEMBRANE                       |      478.000 SQYD|             |
      |                                                     |                  |             |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0061 |04933        TEMP SIGNAL 2 PHASE                     |        2.000 EACH|             |
      |                    (ADDED:  9-15-11)                |                  |             |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0070 |06510        PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN           |    1,144.000 LF  |             |
      |                                                     |                  |             |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0080 |06514        PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN           |    1,144.000 LF  |             |
      |                                                     |                  |             |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0090 |08540        JOINT SEALING                           |      100.000 LF  |             |
      |                                                     |                  |             |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      SECTION 0002  DEMOBILIZATION

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0110 |02569        DEMOBILIZATION     (AT LEAST 1.5%)      |         LUMP     |             |
      |                                                     |                  |             |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      |                                                     |
      |                TOTAL BID                            |
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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